Product Catalog and Price List
L O C AT O R ® S e c u r e d  O ve r d e n t u r e s
Guided by NavaGation ™
21-ZEST-018 Encompass Price List FA.pdf   1   7/27/21   11:00 AM
Encompass Overdentures
Secured by LOCATOR®. Guided by NavaGation™.
875 Loker Avenue East
Carlsbad, CA 92010
USA
800.262.2310
© Copyright 2021   All Rights Reserved
L8054 Rev A
 07561 LOCATOR Implant Surgical Kit $1,299.99
 07564 LOCATOR Implant Premium Surgical Kit (Includes Torque Wrench and LOCATOR Core Tool) $1,699.99
 09120 LOCATOR Implant Patient Education Model $188.99
 07339 LOCATOR Implants Healing Cap, 3mm Cuff Height $34.99
 07340 LOCATOR Implants Healing Cap, 4mm Cuff Height $34.99
 07351 LOCATOR Implants LOCATOR Attachment, 2.5mm $129.99
 07318 LOCATOR Implants LOCATOR Attachment, 3.0mm $129.99
 07352 LOCATOR Implants LOCATOR Attachment, 4.0mm $129.99
 07319 LOCATOR Implants LOCATOR Attachment, 5.0mm $129.99
 07320 LOCATOR Implants LOCATOR Attachment, 6.0mm $129.99
 07537 Starter Drill, 1.5mm $59.99
 07538 Drill, 1.6mm $59.99
 07539 Drill, 2.1mm $59.99
 07540 Drill, 2.4mm $59.99
 07541 Drill, 2.6mm $59.99
 07542 Drill, 2.9mm $59.99
 07543 Drill, 3.2mm $59.99
 07544 Drill, 3.6mm $59.99
 07545 Drill, 4.1mm $59.99
 07546 Drill, 4.6mm $59.99
 07556 Cortical Drill 3.3mm $59.99
 07557 Cortical Drill 3.7mm $59.99
 07558 Cortical Drill 4.3mm $59.99
 07559 Cortical Drill 4.8mm $59.99
  ENCOMPASS 2 Implant Solution $1,999.00
  ENCOMPASS 4 Implant Solution $2,399.00
  ENCOMPASS 6 Implant Solution $2,799.00
Note: LOCATOR Implant Surgical Kit Needed for first case
LOCATOR Implant Accessories (Order from Zest Dental Solutions)
ENCOMPASS Options (Order from Absolute Dental Services) Price
  Bite Rim $45.00
  Custom Tray $45.00
  Try-In $45.00
  Scan Markers $2.00
Absolute Dental Services Additional Services
21-ZEST-018 Encompass Price List FA.pdf   2   7/27/21   11:00 AM